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1 BE D211309 21BCMQ001BE ABDUL RAUF YUSUF KHAN YUSUF KHAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
2 BE D211310 21BCMQ002BE ASIM ALI KHAN AFTAB KHAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
3 BE D211311 21BCMQ003BE BEER SINGH HARI RAM Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
4 BE D211312 21BCMQ004BE REEHANA BANU ISMAIL N K Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
5 BE D211313 21BCMQ005BE ZEENAT KHATOON MOHD BASHIR Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
6 BE D211314 21BCMQ006BE SAYED KHALID S HYDERABADI SAYED RASHID 27 P 35 P 62 P 6 A 8 48 26 P 48 P 74 P 6 A 8 48 29 P 49 P 78 P 6 A+ 9 54 11 P 22 P 33 P 2 A 8 16 20 166 8.3 PASSED A+
7 DB D211315 21BCMQ001DB MD MUKHLIS IMAM QUAISAR Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
8 DB D211316 21BCMQ002DB MD MUSHTAQUE ALAM MD AMIRUDDIN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
9 DB D211317 21BCMQ003DB PARVEEN KHATUN MD ELYAS Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 

10 DL D211318 21BCMQ001DL MOHD KAIF MUJAHID HUSAIN 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 16 P Ab F 16 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 9 P Ab F 9 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
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10 DL D211318 21BCMQ001DL MOHD KAIF MUJAHID HUSAIN 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 16 P Ab F 16 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 9 P Ab F 9 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
11 DL D211319 21BCMQ002DL TAHIRA MOHD YAMEEN 17 P 41 P 58 P 6 B+ 7 42 18 P 37 P 55 P 6 B+ 7 42 16 P 46 P 62 P 6 A 8 48 9 P 21 P 30 P 2 A 8 16 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
12 DL D211320 21BCMQ003DL AYESHA MOHD YAMEEN 18 P 38 P 56 P 6 B+ 7 42 17 P 40 P 57 P 6 B+ 7 42 18 P 46 P 64 P 6 A 8 48 9 P 23 P 32 P 2 A 8 16 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
13 HY D211321 21BCMQ001HY MOHD FAYZAN ALI MOHD AZAM ALI 25 P 38 P 63 P 6 A 8 48 26 P 44 P 70 P 6 A 8 48 27 P 48 P 75 P 6 A+ 9 54 13 P 24 P 37 P 2 A 8 16 20 166 8.3 PASSED A+
14 HY D211322 21BCMQ002HY MD NAJEEB UR RAHMAN FAZAL UR RAHMAN 19 P 45 P 64 P 6 A 8 48 20 P 41 P 61 P 6 A 8 48 19 P 42 P 61 P 6 A 8 48 10 P 23 P 33 P 2 A 8 16 20 160 8 PASSED A+
15 HY D211323 21BCMQ003HY MOHD ABRAR MOHD ANWAR 25 P 38 P 63 P 6 A 8 48 25 P 45 P 70 P 6 A 8 48 28 P 47 P 75 P 6 A+ 9 54 12 P 24 P 36 P 2 A 8 16 20 166 8.3 PASSED A+
16 HY D211324 21BCMQ004HY SADIYA BEGUM MOHD AFSAR Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
17 HY D211325 21BCMQ005HY UZMA TARANUM MOHAMMAD WAJEED HUSSAIN 22 P 36 P 58 P 6 B+ 7 42 25 P 44 P 69 P 6 A 8 48 25 P 34 P 59 P 6 B+ 7 42 12 P 26 P 38 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 150 7.5 PASSED A+
18 HY D211326 21BCMQ006HY SHAIK ABDUL RAHMAN SHAIK IBRAHIM 19 P Ab F 19 F 6 F 0 0 19 P Ab F 19 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 10 P Ab F 10 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
19 HY D211327 21BCMQ007HY SYED DANIYAL SYED DILAWAR Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
20 HY D211328 21BCMQ008HY SHAIK MOHD AJMAL SHAIK AHMAD UDDIN 16 P Ab F 16 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 16 P Ab F 16 F 6 F 0 0 9 P Ab F 9 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
21 HY D211329 21BCMQ009HY KHANSA SHOEMA MD MAZHARUDDIN 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 16 P Ab F 16 F 6 F 0 0 9 P Ab F 9 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
22 HY D211330 21BCMQ010HY MOHD ASIF ABDUL MATEEN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
23 HY D211331 21BCMQ011HY FARHANA BEGUM MD HAJI Ab F 30 P 30 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 29 P 29 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 48 P 48 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
24 HY D211332 21BCMQ012HY IDREES MAZHARUDDIN MOHAMMAD MAZHARUDDIN MOHAMMAD Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 24 P 24 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
25 HY D211333 21BCMQ013HY SYEDA FATIMA MUSKAN SYED AMJAD ALI Ab F 29 P 29 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 28 P 28 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 46 P 46 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 24 P 24 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
26 HY D211334 21BCMQ014HY MOHD ASHRAF AHMED MOHD AHMED 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 9 P Ab F 9 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
27 HY D211335 21BCMQ015HY MD TAJUDDIN MD FAZAL Ab F 29 P 29 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 35 P 35 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 30 P 30 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 22 P 22 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
28 HY D211336 21BCMQ016HY MOHAMMED ABDUL RAOUF SAMEER MOHAMMED ABDUL RAZZAK 16 P Ab F 16 F 6 F 0 0 16 P Ab F 16 F 6 F 0 0 16 P Ab F 16 F 6 F 0 0 8 P Ab F 8 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
29 HY D211337 21BCMQ017HY MOHAMMED KHAJA MOINUDDIN MOHAMMED ABDUL JALEEL 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 9 P Ab F 9 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
30 HY D211338 21BCMQ018HY MOHAMMAD ABID KHALEEL MOHD ABDUL AKHEEL 16 P Ab F 16 F 6 F 0 0 16 P Ab F 16 F 6 F 0 0 16 P Ab F 16 F 6 F 0 0 8 P Ab F 8 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
31 HY D211339 21BCMQ019HY ADEEBA IFRAZ SYED BABU Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
32 HY D211340 21BCMQ020HY SANIA NAAZ SYED BABU Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 32 HY D211340 21BCMQ020HY SANIA NAAZ SYED BABU Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
33 HY D211341 21BCMQ021HY MOHAMMED FURQAN MOHAMMED RAHEEMUDDIN 21 P 43 P 64 P 6 A 8 48 24 P 44 P 68 P 6 A 8 48 27 P 48 P 75 P 6 A+ 9 54 12 P 25 P 37 P 2 A 8 16 20 166 8.3 PASSED A+
34 HY D211342 21BCMQ022HY SHAIK ATIFUDDIN SHAIK JAMSHEED 13 P Ab F 13 F 6 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 6 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 6 F 0 0 7 P Ab F 7 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
35 JA D211350 21BCMQ001JA SHAMSHADA AKHTAR NAZI AHMED Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
36 JA D211349 21BCMQ002JA GULSHAN ARA MOHAMMAD RAMZAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
37 KO D211343 21BCMQ001KO AFRIN PARVEEN LATE FIROZ AKHTAR Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
38 KO D211344 21BCMQ002KO ZEENAT ALAM MD ZUBAIR ALAM Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
39 KO D211345 21BCMQ003KO MD SHAHNAWAZ MD SALIM Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
40 KO D211346 21BCMQ004KO SHAMIM AKHTAR LATE AKBAR ALI 23 P 29 P 52 P 6 B 6 36 22 P 44 P 66 P 6 A 8 48 25 P 30 P 55 P 6 B+ 7 42 9 P 23 P 32 P 2 A 8 16 20 142 7.1 PASSED A
41 KO D211347 21BCMQ005KO MD SHAHBAZ AHMED MD FAIYAZ AHMED Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average;
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42 KO D211348 21BCMQ006KO NAGMA E SHABANA MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
43 LK D211351 21BCMQ001LK KHALID SAIFULLAH SAYEEDURRAHMAN 14 P 45 P 59 P 6 B+ 7 42 14 P 41 P 55 P 6 B+ 7 42 14 P 47 P 61 P 6 A 8 48 8 P 24 P 32 P 2 A 8 16 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
44 MU D211352 21BCMQ001MU SHOAIBURRAHMAN ABDURRAHMAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
45 MU D211353 21BCMQ002MU SHAIKH RIFA JALALUDDIN SHAIKH JALALUDDIN 22 P 50 P 72 P 6 A 8 48 23 P 45 P 68 P 6 A 8 48 26 P 50 P 76 P 6 A+ 9 54 12 P 27 P 39 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
46 MU D211354 21BCMQ003MU MOHD ABDUL SATTAR MOHD ABDUL GAFFAR 21 P 33 P 54 P 6 B 6 36 24 P 47 P 71 P 6 A 8 48 28 P 49 P 77 P 6 A+ 9 54 12 P 29 P 41 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
47 MU D211355 21BCMQ004MU SHUAIB ABDUL MAJEED HURJUK ABDUL MAJEED  AHMED   HURJUK 23 P 50 P 73 P 6 A 8 48 24 P 45 P 69 P 6 A 8 48 24 P 48 P 72 P 6 A 8 48 12 P 23 P 35 P 2 A 8 16 20 160 8 PASSED A+
48 MU D211356 21BCMQ005MU QAZI SUMAYYA FATIMA ABRAR HUSAIN ABRAR HUSAIN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
49 SR D211357 21BCMQ001SR SALMAH FAROOZ FAROOZ AHMAD TANTRAY 12 P Ab F 12 F 6 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 6 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 6 F 0 0 7 P Ab F 7 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
50 SR D211358 21BCMQ002SR TANVEER AHMAD QURESHI LATE MOHAMMAD HANIEF QURESHI Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
51 SR D211359 21BCMQ003SR FEROZ AHMAD BHAT GH NABI BHAT 12 P Ab F 12 F 6 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 6 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 6 F 0 0 6 P Ab F 6 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 51 SR D211359 21BCMQ003SR FEROZ AHMAD BHAT GH NABI BHAT 12 P Ab F 12 F 6 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 6 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 6 F 0 0 6 P Ab F 6 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
52 SR D211360 21BCMQ004SR MUDISAR AHMAD WANI GULAM MOHAMMAD WANI Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average;


